     Page 1 of 3
Product Dimensions
A B C D E F Lead Part number Max. Max. Typ. Min. Max. Typ. Style Size(φ)
DWP33-090F 6.0 13.0 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6
DWP33-110F 6.0 14.0 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6
DWP33-120F 7.4 12.2 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6
DWP33-135F 8.2 14.0 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6
DWP33-160F 8.0 15.5 5.1 7.6 3.0 0.9 1 0.6

* Lead-free devices are available,
the right logo is lead-free mark.
DWP33 series R-line devices
Features
 Radial leaded devices
 Rated voltage up to 33V to meet broader applications
 Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer insulating
material meets UL94 V-0 requirements
 Available in lead-free version
 Agency Recognition: UL、CSA、TUV
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn
     Page 2 of 3
Electrical Characteristics
IH IT Max.Time-to-trip Vmax Imax Pd typ Rmin Rmax R1max Part
number (A) (A) (A) (S) (V) (A) (W) (Ω) (Ω) (Ω)
DWP33-090F 0.90 1.80 4.50 7.1 33 40 0.91 0.070 0.120 0.220
DWP33-110F 1.10 2.20 5.50 6.6 33 40 1.00 0.050 0.100 0.170
DWP33-120F 1.20 2.30 6.00 3.5 33 40 0.78 0.074 0.120 0.180
DWP33-135F 1.35 2.50 6.75 4.5 33 40 0.84 0.059 0.100 0.143
DWP33-160F 1.60 3.20 8.00 8.0 33 40 1.20 0.030 0.070 0.110
DWP33-185F 1.85 3.70 9.25 8.7 33 40 1.27 0.030 0.060 0.090
DWP33-190F 1.90 3.00 9.50 3.5 33 40 0.90 0.045 0.063 0.092
DWP33-250F 2.50 5.00 12.50 10.3 33 40 1.34 0.020 0.040 0.070
DWP33-300F 3.00 6.00 15.00 10.8 33 40 2.00 0.020 0.050 0.080
DWP33-400F 4.00 8.00 20.00 12.7 33 40 2.50 0.010 0.030 0.050
DWP33-500F 5.00 10.00 25.00 14.5 33 40 3.00 0.010 0.030 0.050
DWP33-600F 6.00 12.00 30.00 16.0 33 40 3.50 0.005 0.020 0.040
DWP33-700F 7.00 14.00 35.00 17.5 33 40 3.80 0.005 0.020 0.030
DWP33-800F 8.00 16.00 40.00 18.8 33 40 4.00 0.005 0.020 0.020
DWP33-900F 9.00 18.00 40.00 20.0 33 40 4.20 0.005 0.010 0.020
IH=Hold current: maximum current at which the device will not trip at 25℃ still air.
IT=Trip current: minimum current at which the device will always trip at 25℃ still air.
Vmax=Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.
Imax=Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage.